All Red Rocket, Inc. EOS power supplies have UL, CSA and Nemko safety compliance and medical versions meet UL60601-1 standards. All
our products are RoHs compliant. Visit us at www.redrocketpower.com and contact us at: sales@redrocketpower.com or by calling +1 805-
409-0909 today. © 2008, Red Rocket, Inc. EOS brand power supplies and patents are owned exclusively by Red Rocket, Inc. All Rights
Reserved.REV 06-19-08
Page 1
Single output 60 AC/DC External Adapters
Features :
 Universal Input
 Desktop Style
 Efficiency to 85%
 Convection cooled
 EN55022-B—Level B
 Class 1 Product
 CEC Compliant
 Energy Star IV Compliant
 0 to 50°C Operating
ZVC60NP Series
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
AC Input Universal 90 to 264V
Efficiency Typical 85%
Input Frequency 47—63Hz
Input Current 2.3A Max
Inrush Current Max
30A @ 115vac
60A @ 230VAC
Model Number Output I Min I Max Power
ZVC60NP12E4 +12V 0.0A 5.0A 60W
ZVC60NP12E8 +12V 0.0A 5.0A 60W
ZVC60NP15E4 +15V 0.0A 4.0A 60W
ZVC60NP15E8 +15V 0.0A 4.0A 60W
ZVC60NP19E4 +19V 0.0A 3.15A 60W
ZVC60NP19E8 +19V 0.0A 3.15A 60W
ZVC60NP24E4 +24V 0.0A 2.5A 60W
ZVC60NP24E8 +24V 0.0A 2.5A 60W
ZVC60NP36E4 +36V 0.0A 1.6A 60W
ZVC60NP36E8 +36V 0.0A 1.6A 60W
ZVC60NP48E4 +48V 0.0A 1.25A 60W
ZVC60NP48E8 +48V 0.0A 1.25A 60W
The New 60 Watt NP
Series from Red Rocket are
ideal for portable computing,
multimedia, industrial, network-